
Please complete this form and fax back to The Mandarin Cake Shop 
at 2903 1624 or Email to mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com

Thanksgiving Day Order Form 18 Nov to 1 Dec 2013

The Mandarin Cake Shop                                  Tel: 2825 4008

Roasted Turkey with Trimmings and Condiments (S)
Roasted Turkey with Trimmings and Condiments (L)

Honey Glazed Ham with Trimmings and Condiments (S)
Honey Glazed Ham with Trimmings and Condiments (L)

Stuffing
Giblet Gravy Sauce
Cranberry Sauce
Madeira Sauce
Sweet Potato Mash

Pumpkin Pie (S)
Pumpkin Pie (L)

Hazelnut Opera Cake (S)
Hazelnut Opera Cake (L)

Salted Butter Pecan Pie (S)
Salted Butter Pecan Pie (L)

Chestnut Vanilla Mont Blanc Cake (S)

Family Combo: 
Roasted Turkey with Trimmings and Condiments (10kg)
Two bottles of Organic Apple Cider (550ml)
and with your choice of one:
Pumpkin Pie (L) or Salted Butter Pecan Pie (L)

Price Quantity Total Price

HKD1,988
HKD2,388

HKD1,988
HKD2,388

HKD178
HKD178
HKD178
HKD178
HKD188

HKD298
HKD548

HKD328
HKD598

HKD298
HKD548

HKD388

HKD2,848

Weight
Approximately

7kg
10kg

7kg
10kg

180g
800ml
180g
800ml
500g

500g
1kg

500g
1kg

500g
1kg

650g

From (Sender)

To (Receiver)

Card Holder’s Name Expiry Date Signature

Time of Delivery

*Extra charges will apply for specific delivery time.

Name

Company Name

Time and Date of Collection

Name

Company Name

Delivery Address

Date of Delivery

10 a.m. - 1 p.m.

2 - 5 p.m. (office)

2 - 6 p.m. (residence)

Other 

Telephone

Email Address

Telephone

Total Price HKD

AMERICAN EXPRESS MASTERCARD VISA JCB DINER’S CLUB

Delivery service is available at a charge per location. Not available to outlying islands.
Central Area   HKD160
Hong Kong Island   HKD190
Kowloon / South Hong Kong Island   HKD260
New Territories   HKD370

Payment Method: Credit Card Number

Terms & Conditions
Discounts cannot be accumulated. Orders to be placed at least 2 days in advance. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 2 days of delivery. Should a dispute 
arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to 
inform the correspondents. In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.


