

Thanksgiving Day Order Form 18 Nov to 1 Dec 2013

Please complete this form and fax back to The Mandarin Cake Shop at 2903 1624 or Email to mohkg-cakeshop@mohg.com

The Mandarin Cake Shop

Tel: 2825 4008

		Weight Approximately	Price	Quantity	Total Price
Roasted Turkey with Trimmings and Condiments (S) Roasted Turkey with Trimmings and Condiments (L)		7kg 10kg	HKD1,988 HKD2,388		
Honey Glazed Ham with Trimmings and Condiments (S) Honey Glazed Ham with Trimmings and Condiments (L)		7kg 10kg	HKD1,988 HKD2,388		
Stuffing Giblet Gravy Sauce Cranberry Sauce Madeira Sauce Sweet Potato Mas		180g 800ml 180g 800ml 500g	HKD178 HKD178 HKD178 HKD178 HKD188		
Pumpkin Pie (S) Pumpkin Pie (L)		500g 1kg	HKD298 HKD548		
Hazelnut Opera Cake (S) Hazelnut Opera Cake (L)		500g 1kg	HKD328 HKD598		
Salted Butter Pecan Pie (S) Salted Butter Pecan Pie (L)		500g 1kg	HKD298 HKD548		
Chestnut Vanilla Mont Blanc Cake (S)		650g	HKD388		
Family Combo: HKD2,848					
From (Sender)	Name				
	Time and Date of Collection			SS	
To (Receiver)	Name		Telephone _		
	Company Name				
	Delivery Address				
Delivery service is Central Area Hong Kong Island Kowloon / South I New Territories		available to outlying islands. 160 190 260	Tin	ne of Delivery	10 a.m 1 p.m. 2 - 5 p.m. (office) 2 - 6 p.m. (residence) Other
Payment Method: Credit Card Number				_	apply for specific delivery liftle.
AMERICAN EXPRESS MASTERCA				JCB	DINER'S CLUB
Card Holder's Na	me	Expiry Date	Sig	gnature	

Terms & Conditions

Discounts cannot be accumulated. Orders to be placed at least 2 days in advance. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 2 days of delivery. Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to inform the correspondents. In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute goods, basket or packaging of equal quality and value.